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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 9 Мажи/M, 100m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
04.03.2023 - 10:54 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 54.77 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 55.05 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 55.78 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 1:00.69 Стефан Цветкоски SKO Скопје (AFG) 23.12.2018
Незванични MKD - 12 1:07.18 Мирко Крстевски

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

11 - 12 godina

1. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:17.71 232
2. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:26.13 170 40.08 46.05
3. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA, TI 1:40.98 105 48.98 52.00
4. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:45.45 93 44.17 1:01.28
5. Novak Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:47.69 87 46.57 1:01.12

13 - 14 godina

1. Juri Kapoli 09 KS Tirana, TI 1:05.74 383 30.60 35.14
2. Lajdi Allaraj 09 Partizani, TI 1:06.50 370 30.72 35.78
3. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:17.44 234 35.95 41.49
4. Regis Ostrosi 10 KS Tirana, TI 1:19.31 218 37.54 41.77
5. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.87 184 38.58 45.29
6. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.01 183 37.80 46.21
7. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 1:27.71 161 37.94 49.77

DSQ Raid Baraku 09 Te Stela SA, TI

15 - 16 godina

1. Niklas Hoxha 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:00.31 497 27.57 32.74
2. Bredli Kullheku 08 Partizani, TI 1:08.86 334 31.06 37.80
3. Jon Kadriu 08 Delfini, PR 1:19.14 220 35.13 44.01
4. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 1:34.59 128 36.75 57.84

Отворено/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 56.35 609 25.96 30.39
2. Paolo Priska 04 Te Stela SA, TI 57.94 560 27.09 30.85
3. Niklas Hoxha 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:00.31 497 27.57 32.74
4. Davor Petrovski 00 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:00.41 494 28.23 32.18
5. Juri Kapoli 09 KS Tirana, TI 1:05.74 383 30.60 35.14
6. Lajdi Allaraj 09 Partizani, TI 1:06.50 370 30.72 35.78
7. Salajdin Aliu 04 Vardar 2018, SK 1:07.26 358 32.51 34.75
8. Bredli Kullheku 08 Partizani, TI 1:08.86 334 31.06 37.80
9. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.63 309 32.93 37.70

10. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:17.44 234 35.95 41.49
11. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:17.71 232
12. Jon Kadriu 08 Delfini, PR 1:19.14 220 35.13 44.01
13. Regis Ostrosi 10 KS Tirana, TI 1:19.31 218 37.54 41.77
14. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.87 184 38.58 45.29
15. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.01 183 37.80 46.21
16. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:26.13 170 40.08 46.05
17. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 1:27.71 161 37.94 49.77
18. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 1:34.59 128 36.75 57.84
19. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA, TI 1:40.98 105 48.98 52.00
20. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:45.45 93 44.17 1:01.28
21. Novak Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:47.69 87 46.57 1:01.12

DSQ Raid Baraku 09 Te Stela SA, TI


